Rank | SailNo
1st ROU101
2nd | BUL32
3rd BEL12
4th BUL25
5th BUL91
6th BUL27
7th 21

8th 2

REGATTA PORT BOURGAS 2012 - BOURGAS SAILING WEEK
PEFATA “MOPT BYPIAC” 2012 - BYPITACKA BETPOXOAHA CEOMWULA

HelmName
ROSCA BUYOR
ALEXANDER LAZAROV
MARTIN TODOROV
NIKOLAJ GEORGIEV
GEORGI STERGIDOV
BORISLAV NIKOLOV
GEORGI KALOYANOV

02.05 - 06.05.2012, Bourgas - Bulgaria

R4
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
9.0 DNC

FINAL RESULTS
Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, gr?t?ies: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
CrewName R1 R2 R3
FAGARASAN MIHAI (1.0) 1.0 1.0
NIKOLAY VASILEV 2.0 2.0 2.0
HRISTO ANGELOV (3.0) 3.0 3.0
RADOSLAV DIMITROV | 4.0 4.0 4.0
ATANAS RADEV 5.0 5.0 5.0
HRISTO ATANASOV (9.0 DNF) | 6.0 6.0
STANISLAV EPIHOV (9.0 DNC) | 9.0 DNC | 9.0 DNC
BORIS CHERVENKOV | (9.0 DNC) | 7.0 7.0

HRISTO DIMOV

6.0

R5 R6
1.0 1.0
2.0 2.0
3.0 3.0
4.0 (5.0)
5.0 4.0
6.0 6.0
7.0 7.0
9.0 DNC | 8.0

R7
1.0
(3.0)

2.0
4.0

(9.0 DNF)
9.0 DNC
5.0

9.0 DNC

Total
7.0
15.0
20.0
29.0
38.0
49.0
55.0

55.0

Nett
6.0

12.0
17.0
24.0
29.0
40.0
46.0

46.0



